
Partdrawing for  HR3200C - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR3200C - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR3200C - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR3200C - Combihamer

1



Partdrawing for  HR3200C - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR3200C - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR3200C - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR3200C - Combihamer

2

Nr. Part nr. Name

002 286282-0 Beitelhouderkap Hr3210Fct

003 233940-9 Borgring 19 Hr2440/50 A

004 450245-4 Beitelblokkeerkap Hr3210Fct

005 257288-5 Ring 21 Hk1820

006 216022-2 Stalen Kogel 7.0 Hr2400

007 345873-7 Geleidering Hk1820

008 234049-0 Drukveer 22-32 Hr3210Fct

018 922341-3 Zeskantbout M6X25

019 158533-0 Cilinder Cpl Hr3210Fct

019C10 213436-6 Keerring 28 Hr3000C

019C20 213516-8 O-Ring 35 P

020 213656-2 O-Ring 53

021 267810-0 Revet 34 Hr3210Fct

022 262138-1 Urethaan Ring 34 Hr3210Fct

023 267810-0 Revet 34 Hr3210Fct

024 324840-5 Beitelhouder Hr3210C

025 324849-7 Slagbout Hr3210C

026 213228-3 O-Ring 15 Hr3000C

027 213228-3 O-Ring 15 Hr3000C

028 213321-3 Fluoride Ring 20 Hr3000C

029 424062-8 Rubber Ring 13 Hr3210Fct

030 324838-2 Glijplaat Hr3210Fct

031 256266-2 Pen 6 Hk1820 P

032 331794-9 Cilinder Hr3210Fct

033 450243-8 Geleidebus Hr3210Fct

034 331805-0 Ring 29 Hr3210Fct

035 267360-5 Sluitring 40 Hr3210Fct

036 234052-1 Drukveer 42 Hr3210Fct

037 450236-5 Blokkeerbus Hr3210Fct

038 234050-5 Drukveer 34 Hr3210Fct

039 331795-7 Bus Hr3210Fct

040 213434-0 O-Ring 26 Bss610

041 324858-6 Slagbout Hr3210Fct

042 213283-5 O-Ring 18 Hk1820

043 213283-5 O-Ring 18 Hk1820

044 256087-2 Pen 7 Hk1820

045 324918-4 Zuiger Hr3210Fct

046 213262-3 O-Ring 18

047 450235-7 Drijfstang Hr3210Fct

048 227531-6 Tandwiel 37 Hr3210Fct

049 345867-2 Verbindingsarm Hr3210Fct

064 266041-8 Tapschroef 5X25 A

065 922123-3 Zeskantbout Dcs230T

066 450261-6 Krukashuiskap HR3200C

067 266192-7 TAPSCHROEF 4X14 2704 P

068 318201-9 Krukashuis Kap Hr3210Fct



Partdrawing for  HR3200C - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR3200C - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR3200C - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR3200C - Combihamer

3

Nr. Part nr. Name

069 265995-6 Tapschroef 4X18 P

070 450249-6 Verstelknop Hr3210Fct

071 233436-0 Drukveer 3 Hr4011C

072 450250-1 Blokkeerknop Hr3210Fct

073 911128-8 Schroef 4X16 P

074 450241-2 Oliedeksel Hr3210Fct

075 213223-3 O-Ring 16 Voor 9036

076 158437-6 Tandwiel 33 Hr3210Fct

077 424064-4 Pakkingring B Hr3210Fct

078 345868-0 Verbindingsplaat Hr3210Fct

079 450247-0 LUCHTPIJP HR3210FCT P

080 263005-3 Rubber Pen 6 AC320H P

081 450242-0 Tandwielas Hr3210Fct P

082 158532-2 Krukashuis cpl HR3200C P

083 443138-2 Filter Hr3210Fct

084 213030-4 O-Ring 8 Rp0910

085 450238-1 Filterkap Hr3210Fct

086 450244-6 Tandwiel Hr3210Fct

087 213223-3 O-Ring 16 Voor 9036

088 450237-3 Kaphouder Hr3210Fct

089 266192-7 TAPSCHROEF 4X14 2704 P

090 324839-0 Krukas Hr3210Fct

091 211332-2 Kogellager 6004Llu Hr4010C A

092 961060-6 Borgring S-20

093 231991-6 Conische Drukveer 21-31

094 254239-9 Inlegspie 4 Hr4013C

095 324848-9 Koppeling Hr3210Fct

096 227188-3 Tandwiel 33 Hr3210Fct

097 253197-6 Sluitring 10

098 961036-3 Borgring Wr10 Hr3210Fct

099 345869-8 Komring 18 Hr3210Fct

100 424063-6 Pakkingring A Hr3210Fct

101 158534-8 Tandwielhuis Hr3210Fct

102 213415-4 O-Ring 28

103 227533-2 Tandwiel 9 Hr3210Fct

104 254239-9 Inlegspie 4 Hr4013C

105 210105-0 Kogellager 6001Llu P

106 125421-6 Koppelbegrenzer Hr3210Fct

107 257291-6 Ring 10 Hr3210Fct

108 210005-4 Kogellager 608Ddw A

109 450251-9 Opvulplaat Hr3210Fct

110 213133-4 Keerring 12 Hr3210Fct P

112 210105-0 Kogellager 6001Llu P

113 253084-9 Sluitring 12

114 241863-7 Waaier 70 Jr3020

115 513748-0 Anker Hr3210Fct



Partdrawing for  HR3200C - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR3200C - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR3200C - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR3200C - Combihamer

4

Nr. Part nr. Name

116 681650-6 Isolatiering Hr4000C

117 210005-4 Kogellager 608Ddw A

118 266056-5 PARKER 5X45MM *

119 625813-4 Veld Hr3210Fct

120 450252-7 Motorhuis Hr2811C

122 194160-9 Koolborstelset Cb-350 Hr4010C

123 450253-5 Motordeksel Hr3210Fct

124 265995-6 Tapschroef 4X18 P

125 265995-6 Tapschroef 4X18 P

126 638519-5 Koolborstelhoud.Hr3210Fct P

127 631784-5 Toerenregelaar Hr3210C

128 266192-7 TAPSCHROEF 4X14 2704 P

129 638406-8 Draadboom Hr4011C

130 450246-2 Kabelklem Hr3210Fct*

131 266192-7 TAPSCHROEF 4X14 2704 P

132 687169-3 Trekontlaster Hp1621

133 266192-7 TAPSCHROEF 4X14 2704 P

134 450240-4 Lens Hr3210Fct

135 682560-0 Kabeltule 10

136 695123-3 Netsnoer 2X1.50 4.0Mtr A

137 266041-8 Tapschroef 5X25 A

140 8580L4-8 Naamplaat HR3200C A

141 911233-1 Kruiskopschroef 5X20

148 450262-4 Handgreep HR3200C

149 419025-7 Schakelknop Hr4011C

150 154626-1 Schakelaar Houder Hr4010C

151 650567-4 SCHAKELAAR HR4010C P

152 450257-7 Handgreepdeksel Hr3210Fct

153 265995-6 Tapschroef 4X18 P


